Campionato Italiano Assoluto 2017
MEN'S ALPINE COMBINED
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Gut Marco SUlI COURSE NAME Le Coste
REFEREE Lorenzi R. ITA START 2458 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE Donei L. ITA FINISH 1958 m
CHIEF OF RACE Donazzolo R. ITA VERTICAL DROP 500 m
LENGHT 1920 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11736/09/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Ghidoni  A. ITA Nicco | ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - Labate D. ITA - A -
- B - Gallina A. ITA -B -
NUMBER OF GATES 42  (41) 39 (38)
START TIME 9.15 13.30
WEATHER:Clear SNOW: Soft TEMPERATURE S: 2°C F: 3°C
PENALITY APPLIED 17.01 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1150
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
Men
1 9 6290845 BOSCA Guglielmo 1993 ITA 1'17.98 37.91 1'55.89 0.00
2 12 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan 1994 SUI 1'18.44 37.99 1'56.43 5.36
3 1 6292181 PRAST Alexander 1996 ITA 1'18.96 37.95 1'56.91 10.12
4 30 990051 BOSCA Giulio Giovanni 1990 ITA 1'19.61 37.33 1'56.94 10.42
5 8 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca 1990 ITA 1'18.65 38.34 1'56.99 10.92
6 66 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes 1995 ITA 1'20.50 36.53 1'57.03 11.31
7 17 6292556 ZUCCARINI Giulio 1997 ITA 1'19.55 37.63 1'57.18 12.80
8 13 294904 PANGRAZZ| Paolo 1988 ITA 1'19.46 37.88 1'57.34 14.39
9 22 6291053 ZAZZI Pietro 1994 ITA 1'18.96 38.93 1'57.89 19.85
10 52 6291374 HOFER Alex 1994 ITA 1'20.97 37.05 1'58.02 21.14
11 91 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon 1995 ITA 1'21.05 37.11 1'58.16 22.53
15 6291625 SCHIEDER Florian 1995 ITA 1'19.30 38.86 1'58.16 22.53
13 37 6291466 SQUASSINO Andrea 1995 ITA 1'21.21 37.09 1'58.30 23.91
14 21 690616 TENTORI Michelangelo 1991 ITA 1'19.47 38.99 1'58.46 25.50
15 24 6292795 PRADAL Matteo 1998 ITA 1'20.50 38.07 1'58.57 26.59
16 27 6293164 FRANZOSO Matteo 1999 ITA 1'20.44 38.21 1'58.65 27.39
17 5 6291536 PAINI Federico 1995 ITA 1'20.60 38.14 1'58.74 28.28
18 23 6292938 TEDDE Michael 1998 ITA 1'20.38 38.48 1'58.86 29.47
19 20 6291784 ATZ Christoph 1995 ITA 1'20.64 38.91 1'59.55 36.32
20 42 6292089 NIEDERMAIR Daniel 1996 ITA 1'21.25 38.40 1'59.65 37.31
21 109 6292179 ROSSI Patrick 1996 ITA 1'21.28 38.42 1'59.70 37.81
22 29 6290980 PASINI  Giovanni 1994 ITA 1'20.47 39.27 1'59.74 38.20
23 33 6292783 MOLTENI Nicolo 1998 ITA 1'20.38 39.48 1'59.86 39.40
24 35 6292765 TARANZANO Luca 1998 ITA 1'21.22 38.69 1'59.91 39.89
25 46 6293212 CANCLINI Tommaso 1999 ITA 1'21.23 38.71 1'59.94 40.19
26 48 6292582 POMPEI Giovanni 1997 ITA 1'21.41 38.54 1'59.95 40.29
27 44 6292887 MOLING Samuel 1998 ITA 1'21.65 38.53 2'00.18 42.57
28 2 6292544 MOSCHINI Lorenzo 1997 ITA 1'21.67 38.73 2'00.40 44.75
29 25 6291931 ZUECH Dominik 1996 ITA 1'21.62 38.87 2'00.49 45.65
30 19 6292596 TOMASONI Federico 1997 ITA 1'20.88 39.62 2'00.50 45.75
31 32 6292563 CASARTELLI Athos 1997 ITA 1'22.19 38.36 2'00.55 46.24
32 45 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias 1999 ITA 1'21.93 38.69 2'00.62 46.94
33 43 6292784 MENCACCINI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 1'21.95 38.91 2'00.86 49.32
34 28 6292503 SIMONI Federico 1997 ITA 1'19.57 41.45 2'01.02 50.91
35 56 6293272 ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA 1'21.67 39.49 2'01.16 52.30
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CODE
NUMBER

6292650
6291939
6292123
6293171
6292980
6292905
6292914
6292664
6290065
6292623
6292099
6293279
6292478
6292790
6293396
6293313
6293445
6292774
6293200
6293007
6293327
6293240
6293447
6293419
6293411
6292872
6293132
6293565
6293443
6293634
6293128
6292868
6293524
6293165
6293550
6293562
6293569
6293258
6293503
6293154
6293314

6292502
6292909

303758

6291054
6290985
6290540
6290393
6292208
6293199
6293232
6293400
6292904
6292771
6292722
6293196
6293131
6293644

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

HOFER Michael
BONARDO Paolo
VAGHI Matteo
VINATZER Alex
MITTERMAIR Hugo
BONARDI Alessio
CANINS Matteo
SCHMUCK Martin
CODEGA lIvan
PONTICELLI Lorenzo
PARISI Davide
BARUFFALDI Davide
ANDREIS Sebastiano
KNOLLSEISEN Tobias
LUNGER Aron
LOCHMANN Simon
ALLIOD Benjamin
ZISCHG Martin
NARDI Tommaso
AMADEI Alessio

MAIRVONGRASPEINTEN Andreas

RESINELLI Luca
PIZZATO Matteo
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
GALLINA Simone
REVIL Patrice
VANINO Giovanni
CIOLINA Lorenzo
BORGOGNO Mattia
DE CARLI Federico
MADDII Andrea
PFEIFER Manuel
SOLERA Federico
BIANCHI Mauro
RIZZI Martino
CASETTA Andrea
TOMATIS Alberto
GELPI Pierre
BATTAGLINI Jacopo
CAMPOSILVAN Filippo
MAFFEI Giovanni

DID NOT START 1st RUN

SATRIANI Lorenzo
BELLATO Mattia

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

SUGAI Ryo

CERBO Nicolo

BUZZI Emanuele

DE VETTORI Matteo
CAZZANIGA Davide
HEEL Tobias

CASON Mattia
GATTO Francesco
DALMASSO Giacomo
DE NICOLA Andrea
SCALET Matteo
BARLASSINA Edoardo
AVESANI Gabriel
GRIFFANI Nicholas
WEISSENSTEINER Philipp

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
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ITA
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JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

122.08
1'21.05
1'22.10
1'23.16
121.58
1'21.70
1'22.94
1'22.16
1'22.29
1'22.36
1'22.63
1'22.88
123.21
1'22.46
1'22.86
1'23.23
1'24.37
1'23.90
1'23.56
1'24.66
123.41
1'23.38
1'24.49
1'25.07
124.37
1'23.50
1'24.24
1'24.36
1'24.08
1'25.11
124.23
1'22.44
1'25.08
1'25.59
1'26.47
1'25.47
1'26.79
1'25.51
1'26.09
1'27.62
1'27.34

2ndRUN

TIME

39.16
40.32
39.57
38.52
40.13
40.13
38.96
39.83
40.16
40.18
40.28
40.21
40.39
41.22
40.95
40.84
39.72
40.52
41.54
40.62
41.87
42.01
41.09
40.73
41.48
42.36
41.73
41.62
42.24
41.36
42.59
44.73
42.78
42.65
41.78
43.18
42.49
44.08
44.00
43.56
45.14

FINAL
TIME

2'01.24
2'01.37
2'01.67
2'01.68
2'01.71
2'01.83
2'01.90
2'01.99
2'02.45
2'02.54
2'02.91
2'03.09
2'03.60
2'03.68
2'03.81
2'04.07
2'04.09
2'04.42
2'05.10
2'05.28
2'05.28
2'05.39
2'05.58
2'05.80
2'05.85
2'05.86
2'05.97
2'05.98
2'06.32
2'06.47
2'06.82
2'07.17
2'07.86
2'08.24
2'08.25
2'08.65
2'09.28
2'09.59
2'10.09
2'11.18
2'12.48

F=1150

POINTS TAB

RACE POINTS

53.09
54.38
57.36
57.46
57.75
58.94
59.64
60.53
65.10
65.99
69.66
71.45
76.51
77.30
78.59
81.17
81.37
84.64
91.39
93.18
93.18
94.27
96.16
98.34
98.84
98.93
100.03
100.13
103.50
104.99
108.46
111.93
118.78
122.55
122.65
126.62
132.87
135.95
140.91
151.73
164.63

ITA0673.951
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PL PLAS
NUM
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NUMBER

512124
511847
511527
292514
6293493
511139
6292470

291318

6292507
6290662
6293163
6293325
6300453
6293472

6293518
6293683

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

HINTERMANN Niels
MANI Nils

GEHRIG Marc

HEEL Werner
PEZZUTTI Francesco
KUENG Patrick
PROFANTER Maximilian

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

TONETTI Riccardo
VALLORY Mirko
RABANSER Alexander
DUO Matteo
CAREDDU Emanuele
NAKAZAWA Shuntaro
FACCHINI Elia

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

EGGER Dominik
BRESESTI Alessandro

27-03-2017 / P.sso San Pellegrino (ITA)

1995
1992
1988
1982
2000
1984
1997

1989
1997
1993
1999
1999
1998
2000

2000
2000

NAT

Sul
Sul
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1stRUN
TIME

GATE N.
GATE N.

34
35

2ndRUN
TIME

FINAL
TIME

F=1150

POINTS TAB

RACE POINTS
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